

Contact: Brian Reilly, Brand Manager

Address: CATIC Headquarters, 101 Corporate Place, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 Phone | Email | Web: (203) 520-7664 | breilly@catic.com | www.CATIC.com

MEDIA RELEASE – FOR IMMEDIATE USE

Friday, September 24, 2021

CATIC Begins Operations in South Carolina

CATIC is pleased to announce that it is now licensed in the state of South Carolina and has begun operations. Its agents are issuing title insurance policies throughout the state and providing related services while protecting the interests of property owners and lenders.

The company is a leading provider of title insurance and is dedicated to providing high-quality professional services to its agents, insured lenders and homebuyers, and other members of the real estate community. In business for more than 50 years, the CATIC Family of Companies is now licensed in every state east of the Mississippi and in Texas, and is currently doing business through an independent agent network in 13 states. Its sister company, CATIC Title Insurance Company, issues policies in New York, New Jersey, and Pennsylvania.

In announcing the South Carolina operations, CATIC Financial's CEO, James M. Czapiga, Esq., stated, "We are excited to enter the South Carolina market, as we continue to grow our operations. We look forward to bringing our unparalleled service and support to real estate professionals throughout the state."

CATIC is an underwriting member of the American Land Title Association (ALTA) and the North American Bar-Related® Title Insurers, and a member of the Palmetto Land Title Association. The company offers standard ALTA policies and expanded protection policies for both residential and commercial properties, and annually insures mortgages issued by more than 1,300 lending institutions.

For more information, please visit https://catic.com/state-resources/south-carolina.